

## 414 Road 5500 Bloomfield, NM 87413

## **Pricing and Rate Sheet**

Residential		Commercial				
		Water Rights		No Water Rights		
Gallons	Cost	Gallons	Cost	Gallons	Cost	
0-3,000	\$25.00	0-3,000	\$25.00	0-3,000	\$25.00	
3,001-10,000	\$4.75/1000 gals	3,001-10,000	\$4.75/1000 gals	over 3,000	\$7.00/1000 gals	
over 10,000	\$7.00/1000 gals	10,000-50,000	\$7.00/1000 gals			
		Over 50,000	\$4.75/1000 gals			

<sup>\*</sup>All services north of the San Juan River will have an added \$4.75 per month infrastructure upgrade fee.

## **Basic Installation**

**Commercial with no Water Rights** 

Turn on Fee

Inspection Meter I

Reinstall

\$50.00

\$50.00

\$50.00

5/8"X3/4" Meter

Disconnect Tags

Transfer Fee

NSF / Return Checks

			1" Meter	Membership	\$25.00				
Membership Fee		\$25.00		Installation	\$3,500.00				
Installation/Materials		\$1,000.00		Total:	\$3,525.00				
Asset Expenses		\$1,500.00							
			2" Meter	Membership	\$25.00				
Total:		\$2,525.00	Installation		\$4,500.00				
				Total:	\$4,525.00				
Commercial with Water Rights									
Size	Membership	Install	Asset Expenses		Total				
3/4"	\$25	\$2,500	\$1675 or 1 acre ft per year		\$4,200.00				
1"	\$25	\$3,500	\$5000 or 3 acre ft per year		\$8,525.00				
2"	\$25	\$4,500	\$5000 or 3 acre ft per year		\$9,525.00				
2"	\$25	\$4,500	\$8300 or	5 acre ft per year	\$12,825.00				
Service Charges / Fees									

After Hours Service Callout \$75.00 Late Fee \$5.00

All bills are due on the 20th of the month. Late fees are processed on the 21st or the next business day.

\$25.00

\$40.00

\$27.00